## HikanByke Membership and Renewal Application

Hikanbyke is a non-profit group of friends, dedicated to sharing the enjoyment of activities, such as biking, hiking, skiing, jogging, dining, camping, and social events in a supportive non-threatening atmosphere. Membership in Hikanbyke is open to all. To become a member and receive our monthly newsletter, complete the application below along with a check or money order payable to <u>Hikanbyke</u>. Mail with completed application to:

Hikanbyke Membership 125 Lees Place Martinez, CA 94553-7216

Regular subscription \$22.00 per year (Receive Newsletter via USPS)
Green subscription: \$10.00 per year (Receive Newsletter via e-mail)

Multiple year memberships are accepted, please include correct amount

You can either fill in the blanks below using your computer and print it out OR print it out first and then fill in the blanks by hand before mailing.

Name

Street

City

State Zip Code

Primary Phone

Alternate Phone

F-Mail

Membership Category Receive Newsletter via USPS New Regular Receive Newsletter via e-mail \*\* Green Receive Newsletter via USPS Regular Renewal Receive Newsletter via e-mail \*\* Green \*\* E-Mail address required above I enjoy the following: Hiking Running Tennis Downhill skiing (Click all that apply) Cross country skiing Cycling Other Camping Backpacking

Member information is confidential and is not given out to any other organization. Hikanbyke distributes a roster to its members annually. Member addresses are private. May we publish your Phone No?

Yes No E-mail? Yes No

Additional 1. Print out this Membership application.

Comments 2. Write a check for: (see above) payable to Hikanbyke

3. Mail both items to: Hikanbyke Membership
125 Lees Place
Martinez, CA 94553-7216